
Annexure A - ASEAN Region 
Vietnam, Cambodia, Philippines & Indonesia 

 

  
Country & City 
of Visit 

Proposed Date Program 

1 
Ho Chi Min, 
Vietnam 

20th February, 2023 (Monday) Arrival of Delegation from India 

21st February, 2023 (Tuesday) BSM Meetings 

22nd February, 2023 (Wednesday) Follow-up Meetings 

2 
Phnom Penh, 
Cambodia 

23rd February 2023 (Thursday) Arrival of the delegation from Ho Chi Min 

24th February, 2023 (Friday) BSM Meetings 

25th February, 2023 (Saturday) Follow-up Meetings 

3 
Manila, 
Philippines 

26th February 2023 (Sunday) Arrival of the delegation from Phnom Penh 

27th February, 2023 (Monday) BSM Meetings 

28th February, 2023 (Tuesday) Follow up Meetings 

4 
Jakarta, 
Indonesia 

01st March, 2023 (Wednesday) Arrival of the delegation from Manila 

02nd March, 2023 (Thursday) BSM Meetings 

03rd March, 2023 (Friday) Follow up Meetings 

04th March, 2023 (Saturday) Departure to India 

 

Tentative Itinerary: - 
TG 316 19 FEB DEL BKK 0020 0545 19FEB – (DELHI - BANGKOK) 
TG2550 19FEB BKK SGN 0740 0915 19FEB – (BANGKOK - HO CHI MINH CITY) 
-----------     OR --------- 
VJ 896 19FEB DEL SGN 2350 0610 20FEB – (DELHI - HO CHI MINH CITY) – Non-Refundable 
K6 817 23FEB SGN PNH 1300 1400 23FEB – (HO CHI MINH CITY- PHNOM PENH) 
PR 522 26FEB PNH MNL 0045 0445 26FEB – (PHNOM PENH - MANILA) 
PR 535 01MAR MNL CGK 2105 0020 02MAR – (MANILA - JAKARTA) 
SQ 957 04MAR CGK SIN 1115 1400 04MAR – (JAKARTA - SINGAPORE) 
SQ 406 04MAR SIN DEL 1625 2000 04MAR – (SINGAPORE - DELHI) 
Fare       – INR 1,59,520/- PER PERSON (approximate cost) 
Airline    - SINGAPORE AIRWAYS (SQ) 
Airline    - VIETJET AVIATION (VJ) 
Airline    - PHILIPPINE AIRLINES (PR) 
Airline    - CAMBODIA ANGKOR AIR (K6) 
 
Hotel options under discussions at all destinations  
1) Vietnam -Le Meridian, Hotel Renaissance 
2) Cambodia Sofitel, Courtyard by Marriott, Nagaworld 
3) Manila -Hilton and Dusit Thani. 
4) Jakarta- J W Marriott. 



 


